
TITLE
NAME BOARD CATEGORY PHONE NUMBER EMAIL
Jordan Forquer- Chair Community Corrections Director (812) 448-9910 forquerj@claycountyin.gov
Jason Brown  Attorney/Public Defender (812) 446-2237 jasondbrown@frontier.com
Emily Clarke Prosecuting Attorney/Prosecuting Attorney (812) 448-9028 bookwaltere@claycountyin.gov
Brison Swearingen Sheriff/County Sheriff  swearingenb@mail.claycountyin.gov
Paul Sinders County Executive (812) 939-2049 psinders@gmail.com
Kelsey Stearley Probation Officer/Probation Officer (812) 448-9033 kelsey@claycountyin.gov
Joe Trout - Vice Chair Circuit Court Judge/Judge (812) 448-9036 jtrout@claycountyin.gov
Larry Moss County Fiscal Body (812) 239-1538 larry@myfra.com
Monica Wallace Director of County Mental Health Center (812) 208-1211 MWALLACE@HamiltonCenter.org
Katie Bradbury- POC/Secretary Probation Officer-Non Statutory (812) 448-9033 bradburyk@claycountyin.gov
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